
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02895 HANA RASEEN.A 1001
2 STC2023UG03128 NOORUL HANNA A 996
3 STC2023UG06606 DEVANANDA S P 996
4 STC2023UG04118 LAKSHMI V NAIR 995
5 STC2023UG01283 NANDANA SATHEESH 993
6 STC2023UG06810 SHUHAINA PARVEENE K 992
7 STC2023UG01178 ANANDHALAKSHMI S 990
8 STC2023UG01596 K D NIVEDITHA 990
9 STC2023UG01137 FATHIMA RINSHA C F 989

10 STC2023UG02148 APARNA VV 989
11 STC2023UG01275 GORI NANDA G 988
12 STC2023UG05937 ISHA.E 988
13 STC2023UG06552 SHAHANA JASMIN M 988
14 STC2023UG02183 PAVITHRA T B 987
15 STC2023UG06928 DEVI NANDHANA A 987
16 STC2023UG00557 ANANDHALAKSHMI S 986
17 STC2023UG04365 NAMITHA K S 985
18 STC2023UG06670 SNEHA K P 984
19 STC2023UG06779 GOPIKA RAJEEV 984

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG05550 SANDRA ROSE BIJESH 983
2 STC2023UG01382 POOJA A 983
3 STC2023UG05367 SREYADHA K S 983
4 STC2023UG05210 MUHAMMED MUSFIR C M 982
5 STC2023UG05994 SREEGOWRI A S 982
6 STC2023UG05842 HRIDYA.M 982
7 STC2023UG06139 AKSHAY ASOKAN 982
8 STC2023UG06293 AJITHA E T 982
9 STC2023UG04171 ANAMIKA THOMAS 982

10 STC2023UG03946 SIKHA N J 982
11 STC2023UG06022 ASHA M JAYAKUMAR 982
12 STC2023UG03736 RIMA NOURIN P M 981
13 STC2023UG03936 HARIS J HOBBY 981
14 STC2023UG06516 ANNAMARIYA A J 981
15 STC2023UG03768 ALNA C S 981
16 STC2023UG06153 ANJALI K J 981
17 STC2023UG03163 AKSHARA N V 981
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18 STC2023UG02965 DIA THANAS P 981
19 STC2023UG04870 SNIYA DAVIS 981
20 STC2023UG00238 AIRENE MARIYA JOFFY 980
21 STC2023UG06699 JYOTHI NJ 980
22 STC2023UG02582 AYSHA THASNEEM A A 980
23 STC2023UG06711 ANGEL FRANCIS 980
24 STC2023UG05291 ANGELA T J 979
25 STC2023UG06900 NEETHAL O K 979
26 STC2023UG05150 FATHIMA JUMANA K 979
27 STC2023UG02447 VARSHA ROSE P V 979
28 STC2023UG02750 KARTHIKA M B 979
29 STC2023UG06860 AKHIL S KUMAR 979
30 STC2023UG03459 ATHIRA C 979
31 STC2023UG05934 SANJANA C V NAMBOOTHIRI 978
32 STC2023UG04702 AYANA V SANTHOSH 978
33 STC2023UG00860 CHANDANA K UMESH 977
34 STC2023UG02553 MEGHA N V 977
35 STC2023UG02950 ANJANA S J 976
36 STC2023UG06368 ANAGHA E R 976
37 STC2023UG06758 ALAINA JOS 976
38 STC2023UG02623 LIYA SHAJU 976
39 STC2023UG06159 MANNA MISLA E K 975
40 STC2023UG04199 APARNA M G 975
41 STC2023UG06286 ANJANA MOHAN P 974
42 STC2023UG04919 SREELAKSHMI M B 973
43 STC2023UG05570 ALFI C FREDRICK 973
44 STC2023UG06019 NANDHANA. EV 973
45 STC2023UG03292 NANDHUKRISHNA KB 973
46 STC2023UG00745 ALDRIN K GEORGE 972
47 STC2023UG03112 NIDHA FATHIMA P 972
48 STC2023UG02552 SOOSANNA SUBODH 972
49 STC2023UG06231 SHAHAL SANEEN M 972
50 STC2023UG02549 ALFIA R 972
51 STC2023UG03013 THALIYA M ABEY 972
52 STC2023UG01079 AVINASH C R 971
53 STC2023UG04225 HELNA GEORGE K 971
54 STC2023UG03839 VISHNU PRIYA K S 971
55 STC2023UG04343 ARYA T 969
56 STC2023UG00510 ANGEL JOJU 969
57 STC2023UG06410 ANUMOL 968
58 STC2023UG03101 ABHIRAMI N R 968
59 STC2023UG05864 SANIYA JIPSON 967
60 STC2023UG01343 ANAGHA T M 967
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61 STC2023UG01245 DANIA SAJU 967
62 STC2023UG02270 HARSHA HARILAL 966
63 STC2023UG04792 MANAV P MANOJ 966
64 STC2023UG02246 AISWARYA KB 965
65 STC2023UG03145 AFNAN THELAKKADAN 965
66 STC2023UG04997 MARIYA SHAJU 963
67 STC2023UG02738 SAYANA K 962
68 STC2023UG02545 DIYA ANN MATHEW 962
69 STC2023UG00767 ANJANA K J 962
70 STC2023UG06640 ROSHITH R 961
71 STC2023UG03541 JESNA E JOY 961
72 STC2023UG01295 HRIDYA T S 961
73 STC2023UG00939 SAMPRAS SAMSAN 960
74 STC2023UG03907 SAYANA VINCENT .A 960
75 STC2023UG06723 JAIN RHONSON 959
76 STC2023UG04125 MALAVIKA K P 959
77 STC2023UG00175 ARCHANA BABU 959
78 STC2023UG06631 SANDRA SAJI 959
79 STC2023UG03948 RESMI V R 958
80 STC2023UG03422 KRISHNAPRIYA P 958
81 STC2023UG04564 VANDANA A P 958
82 STC2023UG01214 PRETTY PAULSON K 958
83 STC2023UG04036 NANDANA V R 958
84 STC2023UG00665 P.S SNEHA 957
85 STC2023UG05417 ASHNA K J 957
86 STC2023UG04979 SAMPATH K 957
87 STC2023UG00462 ANN JISSA JOBY 957
88 STC2023UG01812 SNEHA M.S 957
89 STC2023UG05228 ATHULYA DAVIS 957
90 STC2023UG05976 LAKSHMI V B 956
91 STC2023UG03257 AMRITA T 954
92 STC2023UG05733 AMNA ASHRAF KK 953
93 STC2023UG06837 ANUKRISHNA K 953
94 STC2023UG00975 MALAVIKA M R 953
95 STC2023UG02922 MERIN BENNY 952
96 STC2023UG06437 GAYATHRI DEVI N L 952
97 STC2023UG01885 DEVIKA K G 952
98 STC2023UG03897 GAYATHRI DEVI P A 952
99 STC2023UG03413 MUHAMMAD SINAL 951

100 STC2023UG02218 ANJANA T P 951
101 STC2023UG04777 SREELAKSHMY MANOJ 951
102 STC2023UG00725 JIYA JAISON A 951
103 STC2023UG06318 HELNA JOSE 951
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104 STC2023UG01602 JESLIN JACOB 950
105 STC2023UG01327 ANGELA ANTO 950
106 STC2023UG04389 AMAL DEVASIA 949
107 STC2023UG06780 ANAMIKA K P 949
108 STC2023UG03926 ADWAITH M 949
109 STC2023UG04824 BHAVYA M 949
110 STC2023UG06170 AKHILA K S 947
111 STC2023UG05406 ANGEL JOSE 947
112 STC2023UG05850 KIRAN BABU 947
113 STC2023UG01976 ARDRA.P 947
114 STC2023UG02661 KEZIYA ROSE JOBY V 947
115 STC2023UG02841 NAYANA ELIZABETH ANTONY 946
116 STC2023UG02244 HARSHA SANESH 946
117 STC2023UG04176 ASHNA M A 946
118 STC2023UG01598 BHAGYA BHAVAN 946
119 STC2023UG00774 SALABHA AJITHKUMAR 946
120 STC2023UG06656 NIKKINA K A 945
121 STC2023UG03344 DILSHA GAFOOR NK 945
122 STC2023UG02701 VRINDHA T R 945
123 STC2023UG05104 IMA PRASAD 945
124 STC2023UG06704 ASWIN P ANILSREEDHAR 944
125 STC2023UG03914 NANDHANA C 943
126 STC2023UG04073 ALEENA PAULSON 943
127 STC2023UG06370 AKSHARA VINOD 942
128 STC2023UG02628 MEEGAL MARIYA SONY THOMAS 941
129 STC2023UG06081 PAPRTHIV KRISHNA R 941
130 STC2023UG04346 ARCHANA.PA 941
131 STC2023UG03601 FATHIMA SIMA P 941
132 STC2023UG06740 ANJALY. V. B 940
133 STC2023UG01575 LINISHA A K 940
134 STC2023UG01297 ALBIN P L 940
135 STC2023UG00990 EVA GRACE JOHNSON 939
136 STC2023UG02054 NAZNEEN ASLAM 939
137 STC2023UG05337 ROSE MARIYA BABU 939
138 STC2023UG05633 ARYA C G 939
139 STC2023UG00448 SREEBHADRA K B 939
140 STC2023UG03706 SREYA SUNESH 938
141 STC2023UG03656 ARDHARA SUBHASH NAIR 938
142 STC2023UG03934 NEETHU K B 938
143 STC2023UG03562 SREELAKSHMI M G 938
144 STC2023UG06179 NITHA AFRIN P K 937
145 STC2023UG03690 MISHAL MUHAMMED M 937
146 STC2023UG04406 RIDHYA P B 937
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147 STC2023UG02389 KRISHNAPRIYA S 937
148 STC2023UG02040 AGNUS P ANTO 937
149 STC2023UG05893 NANDHA T S 936
150 STC2023UG02152 KARTHIKA K NAIR 936
151 STC2023UG02144 NAVANEETHA M S 936
152 STC2023UG05795 PEEYEA T P 935
153 STC2023UG06551 GOPIKA KRISHNA 935
154 STC2023UG02829 ASWIN C M 935
155 STC2023UG06142 ANANYA B PRADEEP 935
156 STC2023UG06953 AMELIA M ROYSON 934
157 STC2023UG05455 ANEL JACOB 934
158 STC2023UG02349 KIRANDEV C V 934
159 STC2023UG02295 SANUSHA A S 934
160 STC2023UG01478 A L ANAGHA MARIA 933
161 STC2023UG03818 EVELINA V DENNY 933
162 STC2023UG02541 MIRIAM ROSE SONEY 933
163 STC2023UG05631 ANNGRET A JOY 933
164 STC2023UG05496 AMNA K 933
165 STC2023UG03287 ASHAJ JEKSON K 933
166 STC2023UG02568 MELBA THOMAS 933
167 STC2023UG05628 ANAGHA P 933
168 STC2023UG03898 EMILY ROSE JOY K 932
169 STC2023UG06221 GOURI NANDANA D 932
170 STC2023UG06078 ANUVINDA T S 931
171 STC2023UG02856 ARYA RAJESH 931
172 STC2023UG04403 AKSHARA K A 931
173 STC2023UG06825 ANAGHA K B 930
174 STC2023UG05274 ADITHYA K S 930
175 STC2023UG05754 ADITHYA P R 930
176 STC2023UG01288 CATHERINE VARGHESE 930
177 STC2023UG00809 SRUTHI KRISHNAN V 930
178 STC2023UG05502 NANDANA DAS M R 929
179 STC2023UG05436 AGNUS MARIA KA 929
180 STC2023UG03920 ROSEMARY K B 929
181 STC2023UG04192 SREEPARVATHY A.S 929
182 STC2023UG02051 DRISYA M 928
183 STC2023UG04122 DARSANA DILEEP 928
184 STC2023UG04227 ANAGHA P V 927
185 STC2023UG03470 VARSHA KP 927
186 STC2023UG03915 JOPHY JOB 926
187 STC2023UG04611 NANDANA K 926
188 STC2023UG04213 ANASWARA SHABU 926
189 STC2023UG03185 ANAGHA P R 926
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190 STC2023UG02912 AMITHA E J 926
191 STC2023UG00723 KRISHNAPRIYA J 926
192 STC2023UG03931 MEENAKSHY KJ 925
193 STC2023UG02476 ADYALAKSHMY K.B 924
194 STC2023UG04619 NIVED P T 924
195 STC2023UG03780 SREENIJIN S NAIR 924
196 STC2023UG04200 FATHIMA AMNA N 923
197 STC2023UG02108 JASNA K 923
198 STC2023UG00325 ABITHA K A 922
199 STC2023UG06490 NANDANA BALA K 922
200 STC2023UG01882 DEVIKA VNOD 922
201 STC2023UG06196 ALSIYA SIJU 921
202 STC2023UG06882 MIDHISHA DAS M 921
203 STC2023UG02664 P DARSHANAA MENON 921
204 STC2023UG02578 ARYANANDA P S 920
205 STC2023UG03392 PAVANA SHAJI 920
206 STC2023UG00119 DEVIKA S WARRIER 920
207 STC2023UG00883 GOURI KRISHNA K 920
208 STC2023UG01936 MERIN SARA ALAPATT 920
209 STC2023UG01506 ANUSREE S 919
210 STC2023UG02437 MEEGA DAVIS 919
211 STC2023UG02139 CHAITHRA SAJI 918
212 STC2023UG03448 DIYA PREEJU M 917
213 STC2023UG04817 RANJANA C R 917
214 STC2023UG04164 HRIDHYA LAKSHMI C S 917
215 STC2023UG04985 UTHARA K U 917
216 STC2023UG06821 AMAL V S 917
217 STC2023UG04184 ABHINAV T M 917
218 STC2023UG06457 ROOPIKA M 916
219 STC2023UG02579 JEWEL VARGHESE 916
220 STC2023UG06480 ANUPREETHA JOY 916
221 STC2023UG06494 NAAJ MOHAMED 916
222 STC2023UG03617 SANIYA B P 916
223 STC2023UG05925 AISWARYA K B 915
224 STC2023UG05375 HRIDHYA VENU 915
225 STC2023UG05947 ANGEL ROSE JAMES 915
226 STC2023UG02482 MALAVIKA SUDESH 915
227 STC2023UG05708 ADITHI JOSHI 915
228 STC2023UG01497 NANDANARAJ PANGAMPURAKKAL 913
229 STC2023UG02239 MALAVIKA T R 913
230 STC2023UG03424 ASHLIN MARIA JOHNS 913
231 STC2023UG06793 AIREENA SHAIJU 912
232 STC2023UG06529 PAVITHRA R 912
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233 STC2023UG02543 AISHWARYA LAKSHMI T J 912
234 STC2023UG06070 NANDANA P 912
235 STC2023UG00332 ANN MARIYA K JAMES 910
236 STC2023UG06643 DEV KARTHIK S R 910
237 STC2023UG01783 ANAGHA S NAIR 910
238 STC2023UG03815 ARCHANA VIJAYAN N 909
239 STC2023UG05322 RISNA C M 909
240 STC2023UG03203 ANAND P P 909
241 STC2023UG02892 GOWTHAMI NANDANA N S 909
242 STC2023UG06595 NANDANA V S 908
243 STC2023UG00334 JAISE MARIYA 908
244 STC2023UG00157 MERIN BABU V 908
245 STC2023UG00132 EVIYA MARTIN 908
246 STC2023UG01856 JISS MARIA JOSE 908
247 STC2023UG01377 LISA CAROL RENNIS 908
248 STC2023UG04232 SIVAKAMI K SANTHOSH 907
249 STC2023UG06371 ALNA PRINCE 905
250 STC2023UG06336 ANAGHA M H 905
251 STC2023UG00715 EVELIN RODRIX 904
252 STC2023UG06348 ANGLEENA K B 904
253 STC2023UG05100 ABHINAV TOM JOSE 904
254 STC2023UG02508 MALAVIKA SHAGI 902
255 STC2023UG03952 FATHIMA 902
256 STC2023UG00069 ALWIN JOHNSON 902
257 STC2023UG06537 ANJANA E S 902
258 STC2023UG05074 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 900
259 STC2023UG03968 ANJANA P B 900
260 STC2023UG06249 ARCHANA N S 900
261 STC2023UG06150 ATHUL FRANCIS 900
262 STC2023UG06290 GAYATHRI R 900
263 STC2023UG00102 SIVAPRIYA AJAY 900
264 STC2023UG04410 SRI ANU BHASKAR T A 900
265 STC2023UG03215 NEHA JOSEPH 899
266 STC2023UG03585 THEERTHA C J 899
267 STC2023UG06684 AMRITA SURESH 899
268 STC2023UG01399 ANNA MARIYA NIXON 898
269 STC2023UG04776 ANGEL C BABU 898
270 STC2023UG06778 ADHIP KRISHNA A R 897
271 STC2023UG01056 DINSA C D 896
272 STC2023UG05012 ASWATHI M 896
273 STC2023UG06226 GAYATHRI A.S 896
274 STC2023UG05532 PAVITHRA P R 895
275 STC2023UG05646 HANA 894
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276 STC2023UG06028 AISWARYA RAJESH 894
277 STC2023UG00712 ANUSREE SHIBU 894
278 STC2023UG01228 AIRYN TONY 894
279 STC2023UG04007 ASWATHI K K 893
280 STC2023UG00187 THOMAS JOSEPH 892
281 STC2023UG01258 SANGSO SONY C 891
282 STC2023UG03118 VIDHUDEV THILAK 890
283 STC2023UG00008 HREDYA LILIAN HEARTY 890
284 STC2023UG04743 THARUN BHARATH 889
285 STC2023UG02763 RAIZEL JOJU 889
286 STC2023UG04929 M SREERAM 889
287 STC2023UG06845 GODWIN DASAN M 888
288 STC2023UG05865 MAYOOKH KURIYAN 888
289 STC2023UG05695 GOPIKA K G 888
290 STC2023UG01847 KAVYA K V 888
291 STC2023UG03253 GOPIKA K 888
292 STC2023UG04442 ANJANA RAJ P 888
293 STC2023UG02357 AISWARYA M N 887
294 STC2023UG03827 NANDANA K J 887
295 STC2023UG02318 DEVIKAKRISHNA P K 886
296 STC2023UG00639 ANGEL V.VERGHESE 886
297 STC2023UG01243 ASWATHY V S 886
298 STC2023UG00247 ABHINAV K 885
299 STC2023UG04928 SAILAKSHMI M 885
300 STC2023UG06934 MONICA GABRIEL 884
301 STC2023UG02162 ARDRA RAJEEV 884
302 STC2023UG03492 SIYA KATHARIN P F 884
303 STC2023UG03273 NASHWA SALAM. T.T 884
304 STC2023UG04533 NANDHANA T R 884
305 STC2023UG01122 NEHLA. K. M 884
306 STC2023UG04624 AVINASH V SURESH 883
307 STC2023UG00771 APARNA T JAYAN 882
308 STC2023UG06496 DHANALAKSHMI K S 881
309 STC2023UG03281 AYANA MARY V J 881
310 STC2023UG05482 ATHMA K V 880
311 STC2023UG03126 MAREENA GEORGE 880
312 STC2023UG05324 SHIVAPRIYA M 880
313 STC2023UG02030 RESHMA K R 880
314 STC2023UG04526 SAFNA SARIN N V 880
315 STC2023UG06475 ANGEL MARY 880
316 STC2023UG04506 DELNA DENNY 879
317 STC2023UG06524 AMRITHA BAIJU 878
318 STC2023UG03864 SAVIOLAZ C S 878
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319 STC2023UG02655 V S SREEGOVIND 878
320 STC2023UG03620 SANIYA MARIYA SHAJI 877
321 STC2023UG04887 ANITH KRISHNA U 875
322 STC2023UG06701 FELISITA C F 874
323 STC2023UG03030 SREELAYA CHELAT 874
324 STC2023UG06607 MUHAMMED SHIBIL M 872
325 STC2023UG05962 DEVIKRISHNA P B 872
326 STC2023UG02523 ARYA P V 872
327 STC2023UG04585 SOJA P T 872
328 STC2023UG00872 VANDHANA K.R 872
329 STC2023UG06454 ASHIKHA RINI M K 871
330 STC2023UG05723 EDWIN C J 871
331 STC2023UG03234 ABHIJITH T M 871
332 STC2023UG04652 ADITHYAN E H 871
333 STC2023UG01674 HARSHA BYJU 871
334 STC2023UG00528 DEEPASREE P 871
335 STC2023UG00352 JINSHA A 870
336 STC2023UG04738 ANGANA VINOD 870
337 STC2023UG00740 ANAGHA E S 869
338 STC2023UG01694 CHITHRA M R 868
339 STC2023UG00575 NEHA K M 867
340 STC2023UG06326 K G RHYTHUN RAG 866
341 STC2023UG05243 ARCHA SHAL 866
342 STC2023UG05085 SHILPA PIOUS 865
343 STC2023UG05065 ALAN JOSEPH ANTO 865
344 STC2023UG04253 AVINASH V S 865
345 STC2023UG05148 FAHEEMA NARGEES P S 865
346 STC2023UG06602 ANJANA SURESH 864
347 STC2023UG00923 ANJALY VA 864
348 STC2023UG06789 ALDRIN JACOB SHAJIL 863
349 STC2023UG01648 MALATHY ANAND 862
350 STC2023UG05928 SIYA NASRIN.N.B. 861
351 STC2023UG02346 SNEHA M S 861
352 STC2023UG06561 LAKSHMIMAAYA A 860
353 STC2023UG03525 ZAIMA C M 860
354 STC2023UG03739 SREELAKSHMI C G 860
355 STC2023UG05231 ANJALI A S 860
356 STC2023UG06671 RITHIK RAJESH 860
357 STC2023UG06585 NANDANA V S 859
358 STC2023UG01320 MARIYA JOHN 858
359 STC2023UG00822 REEFA FATHIMA 858
360 STC2023UG00713 NAVANEETH KRISHNA C S 856
361 STC2023UG02811 KEERTHANA S NAIR 856
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362 STC2023UG03764 ABHINAVA JITHENDRAN 856
363 STC2023UG01780 MARIA ANTONY 855
364 STC2023UG02413 ARYA M D 855
365 STC2023UG03468 ADILA NASRIN V A 855
366 STC2023UG04798 KRISHNA K GOPAKUMAR 855
367 STC2023UG01706 SREENANDHANA T S 855
368 STC2023UG03965 BHAVITH SANILAN 853
369 STC2023UG02020 ARYA SAJAN 853
370 STC2023UG01834 LIVYA K V 853
371 STC2023UG03057 SENA THOMAS 852
372 STC2023UG04667 ANAMIKA K B 852
373 STC2023UG04711 NIMISHA A N 850
374 STC2023UG01142 ANEENA ROSE KT 849
375 STC2023UG04962 ALFIYA P B 848
376 STC2023UG03547 SAFA ABDULSALAM 848
377 STC2023UG00959 THEJUS. P. S 846
378 STC2023UG00703 ANANA DEEPAK 845
379 STC2023UG04828 ANJANA MOHAN 845
380 STC2023UG00987 JEFI FRANCY 845
381 STC2023UG03124 ALBIN THOMAS 844
382 STC2023UG06203 ELSA MARIA SHAJU 844
383 STC2023UG04519 SREELAKSHMI P B 844
384 STC2023UG05409 SREELAYA S 844
385 STC2023UG01235 GAYATHRI C G 844
386 STC2023UG03218 SREYA T S 843
387 STC2023UG03201 ANN LIYA T P 843
388 STC2023UG01125 ARDHRA RAMESAN 843
389 STC2023UG03471 FATHIMA SANA 842
390 STC2023UG00235 ALIN MARY VEETTIKKAL 842
391 STC2023UG06302 GOURI KRISHNA ES 842
392 STC2023UG03498 VIVEK P D 841
393 STC2023UG04833 ANSHIFA ASHARAF 841
394 STC2023UG03294 ANJAL ZEBA 841
395 STC2023UG03011 GLITZA ROSE C JENSON 840
396 STC2023UG03600 ELVIN PAUL 840
397 STC2023UG03276 ANAMIKA C V 840
398 STC2023UG06303 ADWAITHA BABU 840
399 STC2023UG06008 GAYATHRI M VIPIN 840
400 STC2023UG02142 KRISHNAA R NAIR 839

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06293 AJITHA E T 982
2 STC2023UG04171 ANAMIKA THOMAS 982
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3 STC2023UG03936 HARIS J HOBBY 981
4 STC2023UG06516 ANNAMARIYA A J 981

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03768 ALNA C S 981
2 STC2023UG04870 SNIYA DAVIS 981
3 STC2023UG00238 AIRENE MARIYA JOFFY 980
4 STC2023UG05291 ANGELA T J 979
5 STC2023UG06758 ALAINA JOS 976
6 STC2023UG02623 LIYA SHAJU 976
7 STC2023UG04225 HELNA GEORGE K 971
8 STC2023UG00510 ANGEL JOJU 969
9 STC2023UG05864 SANIYA JIPSON 967

10 STC2023UG01245 DANIA SAJU 967
11 STC2023UG02246 AISWARYA KB 965
12 STC2023UG04997 MARIYA SHAJU 963
13 STC2023UG03541 JESNA E JOY 961
14 STC2023UG01214 PRETTY PAULSON K 958
15 STC2023UG05417 ASHNA K J 957
16 STC2023UG00462 ANN JISSA JOBY 957
17 STC2023UG02922 MERIN BENNY 952
18 STC2023UG00725 JIYA JAISON A 951
19 STC2023UG06318 HELNA JOSE 951
20 STC2023UG01327 ANGELA ANTO 950
21 STC2023UG05406 ANGEL JOSE 947
22 STC2023UG05850 KIRAN BABU 947
23 STC2023UG02661 KEZIYA ROSE JOBY V 947
24 STC2023UG04073 ALEENA PAULSON 943
25 STC2023UG01575 LINISHA A K 940
26 STC2023UG01297 ALBIN P L 940
27 STC2023UG05337 ROSE MARIYA BABU 939
28 STC2023UG05795 PEEYEA T P 935
29 STC2023UG06953 AMELIA M ROYSON 934
30 STC2023UG05455 ANEL JACOB 934
31 STC2023UG01478 A L ANAGHA MARIA 933
32 STC2023UG03818 EVELINA V DENNY 933
33 STC2023UG05631 ANNGRET A JOY 933
34 STC2023UG03898 EMILY ROSE JOY K 932
35 STC2023UG01288 CATHERINE VARGHESE 930
36 STC2023UG05436 AGNUS MARIA KA 929
37 STC2023UG03920 ROSEMARY K B 929
38 STC2023UG03915 JOPHY JOB 926
39 STC2023UG03392 PAVANA SHAJI 920
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40 STC2023UG01936 MERIN SARA ALAPATT 920
41 STC2023UG02437 MEEGA DAVIS 919
42 STC2023UG02579 JEWEL VARGHESE 916
43 STC2023UG05925 AISWARYA K B 915
44 STC2023UG06793 AIREENA SHAIJU 912
45 STC2023UG00332 ANN MARIYA K JAMES 910
46 STC2023UG00334 JAISE MARIYA 908
47 STC2023UG00157 MERIN BABU V 908
48 STC2023UG00132 EVIYA MARTIN 908
49 STC2023UG01856 JISS MARIA JOSE 908
50 STC2023UG01377 LISA CAROL RENNIS 908
51 STC2023UG06371 ALNA PRINCE 905
52 STC2023UG00715 EVELIN RODRIX 904
53 STC2023UG06348 ANGLEENA K B 904
54 STC2023UG00069 ALWIN JOHNSON 902
55 STC2023UG05074 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 900
56 STC2023UG06150 ATHUL FRANCIS 900
57 STC2023UG01399 ANNA MARIYA NIXON 898
58 STC2023UG01228 AIRYN TONY 894
59 STC2023UG00187 THOMAS JOSEPH 892
60 STC2023UG01258 SANGSO SONY C 891
61 STC2023UG00008 HREDYA LILIAN HEARTY 890
62 STC2023UG02763 RAIZEL JOJU 889
63 STC2023UG05865 MAYOOKH KURIYAN 888
64 STC2023UG00639 ANGEL V.VERGHESE 886
65 STC2023UG06934 MONICA GABRIEL 884
66 STC2023UG03492 SIYA KATHARIN P F 884
67 STC2023UG03281 AYANA MARY V J 881
68 STC2023UG03126 MAREENA GEORGE 880
69 STC2023UG06475 ANGEL MARY 880
70 STC2023UG04506 DELNA DENNY 879
71 STC2023UG03620 SANIYA MARIYA SHAJI 877
72 STC2023UG06701 FELISITA C F 874
73 STC2023UG04585 SOJA P T 872
74 STC2023UG05723 EDWIN C J 871
75 STC2023UG05085 SHILPA PIOUS 865
76 STC2023UG05065 ALAN JOSEPH ANTO 865
77 STC2023UG01320 MARIYA JOHN 858
78 STC2023UG01780 MARIA ANTONY 855
79 STC2023UG01142 ANEENA ROSE KT 849
80 STC2023UG04962 ALFIYA P B 848
81 STC2023UG00987 JEFI FRANCY 845
82 STC2023UG03124 ALBIN THOMAS 844
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83 STC2023UG06203 ELSA MARIA SHAJU 844
84 STC2023UG03201 ANN LIYA T P 843
85 STC2023UG00235 ALIN MARY VEETTIKKAL 842
86 STC2023UG03011 GLITZA ROSE C JENSON 840
87 STC2023UG06090 AKHIL WILSON P 836
88 STC2023UG02945 ANJU ROSE 831
89 STC2023UG03282 MANJIMA MANOJ 829
90 STC2023UG02317 MILJO K YESUDAS 828
91 STC2023UG01468 GLORIYA T A 827
92 STC2023UG06791 ALAN JOJU 824
93 STC2023UG00886 GODWIN MANOJ.K 820
94 STC2023UG05571 TESSA ROSE SHAJAN 819
95 STC2023UG01547 ANLIN K V 813
96 STC2023UG04720 ANGEL MARIA 813
97 STC2023UG01196 JESWIN JOSEPH 812
98 STC2023UG03609 ALEENA C F 811
99 STC2023UG05309 SANDRA MARIYA P C 808

100 STC2023UG01541 ALNA THERESSA JOY 807
101 STC2023UG02464 MAREENA ANTONY 807
102 STC2023UG01339 SANA SHAJAN 803
103 STC2023UG01953 ROSE NIXON 802
104 STC2023UG05742 ALWIN P S 798
105 STC2023UG02816 DIYA ANJALY N J 791
106 STC2023UG06677 ANNA GODWIN 791
107 STC2023UG05519 ANN MARIYA M . P 789
108 STC2023UG04622 VIVEKNATHAN C V 786
109 STC2023UG05963 BIJIL BESTIN 782
110 STC2023UG01563 ANN THERES JUVIN 782
111 STC2023UG00918 GERALD JUSTIN P 776
112 STC2023UG06774 ANET ROSE THOMSON 768
113 STC2023UG03216 ALEENA VARGHESE 766
114 STC2023UG05063 ANNMARY ANTU 762
115 STC2023UG03777 ALWIN C F 761
116 STC2023UG03429 JAIN JOSEPH 760
117 STC2023UG02602 ABINAV THOMAS 759
118 STC2023UG04551 ANATT C J 753
119 STC2023UG01560 ANN MARIYA WILSON 742
120 STC2023UG04190 ANN MARIYA THOMAS 736
121 STC2023UG06473 ANNA ROSE JOSEPH 735
122 STC2023UG04879 ANNA ROSE P S 732
123 STC2023UG05259 AJIN K ANIL 732
124 STC2023UG04404 NIVYA VARGHESE 730
125 STC2023UG01316 EVERIN JOSE 726
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126 STC2023UG03058 ALET JOHNY 720
127 STC2023UG03337 AGNESS MARIYA ANTHONY 719
128 STC2023UG02385 MARVEL ANTONY P P 713
129 STC2023UG06255 JITHIN JOYAL JOB 712
130 STC2023UG02595 GREFY GREESON 711
131 STC2023UG04885 BLESSY A B 709
132 STC2023UG06547 KLINCE PETER M 699
133 STC2023UG01250 ANWIN BIJU K 691
134 STC2023UG01525 ALBIN A S 689
135 STC2023UG02521 IRENE ROSE PULLOKKARAN 688
136 STC2023UG05263 GODSON JOSEPH 685
137 STC2023UG01456 CILLA JOB 680
138 STC2023UG03676 SMRITHI BABU V 678
139 STC2023UG05622 NAYAN JOHN 674
140 STC2023UG00773 CHRISTEENA T MONS 668
141 STC2023UG02667 ALEENA M T 663
142 STC2023UG02739 LIYETT PAUL K 654
143 STC2023UG00909 ISABELLA JAMES VADAKKAN 648
144 STC2023UG03944 TESSA OUSEPACHAN 590

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04828 ANJANA MOHAN 845
2 STC2023UG04930 AISWARYA ANIL 747

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06885 YINGSUNGPENI CLARE EZUNG 132

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04985 UTHARA K U 917
2 STC2023UG06336 ANAGHA M H 905
3 STC2023UG00575 NEHA K M 867
4 STC2023UG05409 SREELAYA S 844
5 STC2023UG03498 VIVEK P D 841
6 STC2023UG06008 GAYATHRI M VIPIN 840

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04265 SIVENDU P M 833
2 STC2023UG02492 ADITHYA M R 799
3 STC2023UG03021 NAYANA K S 789
4 STC2023UG03458 VRINDA P D 786
5 STC2023UG06375 KRISHNA PRIYA M 783
6 STC2023UG02080 ABHIJITH M J 782
7 STC2023UG06835 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 777
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8 STC2023UG04473 KRISHNENDU ANTHIKKATTU UNNIKRISHNAN776
9 STC2023UG03598 ANJANA I R 774

10 STC2023UG04980 KIRAN K S 772
11 STC2023UG05405 GOURY NANDANA K P 767
12 STC2023UG05921 AVANI C S 765
13 STC2023UG03732 SREEHARI A JINESH 757
14 STC2023UG06950 NANDANA K S 757
15 STC2023UG02986 KAVYA GOPI 743
16 STC2023UG06659 VARSHITHA P 742
17 STC2023UG03760 SUDEV P S 734
18 STC2023UG06222 LITHIN P R 731
19 STC2023UG06472 ANIRUDH P S 719
20 STC2023UG03536 ASWIN KRISHNA K H 719
21 STC2023UG05567 DEVASENA BIJU 717
22 STC2023UG04093 ADITH K M 712
23 STC2023UG03908 RAHUL GHOSH V 707
24 STC2023UG06074 ANUSREE V SOMAN 701
25 STC2023UG06195 GAYATHRI K S 700
26 STC2023UG02677 LEKSHMI S AYYAN KOLPADY 698
27 STC2023UG00347 B PRIYAMVADA SONY 688
28 STC2023UG04922 SAMEERA O S 675
29 STC2023UG03172 NEHA V V 674
30 STC2023UG06422 ANANTHAKRISHNA B. 664
31 STC2023UG05890 SANJU K S 664
32 STC2023UG05411 BHAVIN BABU 664
33 STC2023UG02495 ANAGHA K V 662
34 STC2023UG06145 MANJIMA M 661
35 STC2023UG02830 BHADRA VIJAYALAKSHMI C 658
36 STC2023UG05329 GYANESH K G 648
37 STC2023UG05835 SIVAKRISHNAN.P.V 641
38 STC2023UG05998 REEJA . S 640
39 STC2023UG04402 PRANAV K P 640
40 STC2023UG03091 PREEMA P V 629
41 STC2023UG04634 SIKHA K S 625
42 STC2023UG05985 SRUTHIROOPA K S 620
43 STC2023UG06763 AARATHI BABURAJ 617
44 STC2023UG04260 SANANDHDAS S 614
45 STC2023UG03904 MRUDHUL PRASAD 608
46 STC2023UG04957 ALARMEL VASU 594
47 STC2023UG00842 CHIKKULAKSHMI HARI 592
48 STC2023UG06134 MIDHUNA MOHANAN 581
49 STC2023UG04082 ALJISH P J 575
50 STC2023UG01131 HARIKRISHNAN P R 570
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